10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

1b.

16.

Dunéko bavid

Dunéko bavid

X
Dunéko bavid
vira Michal
Gres
Gres
Dunéko David
Javorsky Samuel
Javorsky Samuel
Michlik
Javorsky Samuel
virova
Novotny
Novotny
Dunéko bavid
Brezinova Soska
Brezinova
Dunéko Dominik
Brezinova
Lopatova
Lopatova
Semanéik
soska
Gembicky
Gembicky
Caltik
X S0Ska
soska Javorsky Samuel
Soska Javorsky Samuel
Brezinova
Gres
Gres
Novotny
Gres
Lopatova Topatova
Lopatova
Gembicky
Novotny
Novotny
GemDICKy
Gembicky
X
vira Michal
Vira Michal
virova
Michlik
virova
virova
virova
Dunéko Dominik
Dunéko Dominik
Semanéik
Caltik
Caltik
Caltik
X
Vira Michal
vira Michal

buncko bominik

Michlik

Semancik

Duncko Dominik

Michlik

Semancik

1b.
16.

1/.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

21.
28.



